‘, S , .
1.7 i T RACT 10 CODE AGELS

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION IODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

T RIAERBGTIN T AAGUT 1A TION NO. FSAFTECTIVE DATE |4 HEQUISHY IGHPURCHAGE WG, MO, | 5. PROJECY “a—ay"—';m =T
Seven (7) S NOV 16 1993  [RFPA ASB-93-347 did 10A4/4]

TwsseoeY COOE B RaLIN T ADMINISTE LD 6 (1f other than flem 65 1™ PR

¥.S. Nuclear Reguliatory Commission
pivision of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

S HARE ARD RDORESS OF CONT WAZTOR (Na. sireet county, blaie and LIF Code) iy @ [rA A ENOMENT OF SOLICTATION RO,

-1

Ann Riley & Associates, Inc.
1612 ¥ Street, NW, Suite 300 30, DATED (SHE JTEM 1H)

»

Washington, DC 20006

1A “ouomrmnou OF CONTRACT/ORDER

Principal Investigator/Techuical . ‘

Contact : Ann f{??c;y X' | NRC-21-93-347

Wiﬁo, (202) ¢93-3950 106, DATED i3}

oot [FAGUTY COOE 10/16/92
I!.‘HCSWB‘ONLYAPPUEST’OWMOFM!ATW

mmmmum-uhnhmummuuml&mdm b exwonded, D s nol @x-

wancied. y

w.mdgmummmnumuu 1" prior o the openieg
W requived) TFPR No.: ASB93347 BOC No.: 252A
_: 31X0200.470 B&R No.: 470-19-303-000 FIN No.: B8183 Obligated: $100J000.0{')

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
BACT ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
STV : St

. IMPORTANT: Contracior mhmt. Dhmum&mmmmw«m_..__mnummm

1

D 34 ke O

(see attached page)

402280451 931116 \ l
PR CONTR . ' i 2

NRC-21-93-347 PDR

mmmmwmmwmdmwmutmuu xmummanmmnmﬂm

TEA WAME AND TITLT OF GIGNCH (1ype or print) :mmtmnvwwo&va
ry Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

T80 CONT RATTORAFFEROR 150 OATE SIGNLD] 166, UNITLO STATE” OF AMERICA (\ 160 DATE SIGNED
sé‘ﬂ!gﬁﬂ . gﬁgg A 2, NOV 16 1993

@Y. -
of trocting ]

o

Blgnature of person auihorised to slgn)

NSN 7540011528070 30105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
B B P T Presciibed by GSA
A0 (s CF R) 53,248



NRC-21-93-347
Modification No, 7
Page 2 Of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $100,00C.00 which increase the obligated amount from $400,000.00 to
$500,000.00 Accordingly, the contract is revised as follows:

1. Section B.3, "CONSIDERATION AND OBL IGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS."
paragraph b, first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and the
following 15 substituted in lieu thereof:

“b. fhe amount presently obligated with respect to this Lnniract is
$500,000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged. 1

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $100,000,00
Total ¥Y93 Obligation Amount: $400,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligation: $500,000.00
This mod:fication obligates $100,000.00 FY94 funds.




